2024 State 4-H Dairy Senior

Overall
Rank

Team/Student Name

St Croix County
Sophia Kamm
Makayla Weyer
Stella Kamm
Lilly Peterson

Pierce County
Braeden Bechel
Ava Kolodzienski
Hannah Fesenmaier
Abby Thompson

Manitowoc County
Garrett Ulness
Noelle Vos
Whitney Ulness
Laney Neuser

Fond Du Lac County
Cameron Ryan
Dylan Ryan

Leah Mess
Kaydence Hodorff

lowa County
Julia Searls
Ella James
Kelsey Hardy
Evan Hathaway

Red and White Holstein Spring Calves

50
49
49

50
50
39
39

50
49
46
48

50
49
46
49

50
46
50
50

Ayrshire Fall Calves

50
50
50

50
47
50
47

47
50
50
50

50
47
47
37

50
50
47
47

Ayrshire 4 year olds

50
47
50

50
50
50
41

50
50
50
50

48
50
50
50

50
50
50
48

Jersey Fall Calves

42
42
44

48
50
35
50

48
42
48
43

42
44
48
30

44
48
48
48

Jersey 3 year olds

50
50
50

50
48
50
48

50
48
50
50

50
50
38
50

50
50
50
50

Milking Shorthorn Winter Calves

50
50
48

50
50
50
48

35
48
44
48

47
50
48
48

50
42
42
35

Milking Shorthorn Jr 2 yr old cows

50
50
50

48
40
50
49

50
44
44
40

44
50
44
44

49
41
50
34

Jersey Junior 2 yr old cows

50
47
49

47
50
50
50

49
48
50
49

50
48
47
47

50
49
49
50

Holstein Winter Yearlings

48
50
40
42

48
50
48
42

Holstein Jr 2 year olds

46
50
40

50
50
50
50

50
50
48
50

48
48
50
30

42
48
29
42

Reasons - Pink - Ayr 4 year olds

44
48
45

48
47
43
42

48
47
46
44

49
45
43
43

48
43
48
48

Reasons - Orange - Jersey 3 yr olds

41
42
44

44
42
41
43

48
41
44
39

47
45
36
41

43
43
42
40

Reasons - Green - Jersey Jr 2 yr olds

47
45
45

45
43
40
42

47
45
45
44

47
47
44
44

48
44
46
48

Reasons - Blue - Holstein Jr 2 year olds

42
49
45

47
45
40
44

45
43
43
43

48
47
40
43

46
39
41
48

(XY
©
% Overall Score

664
662
661
647

1971
675
660
636
633

1968
665
655
648
640

1953
668
662
623
599

1951
668
643
640
630
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Rank Team/Student Name g T T & 3 £ £ 3 22 & & & e 8
6 Wood County 1944
Sara Dorshorst 50 48 43 44 50 50 44 50 48 50 45 47 48 48 665
Brooklyn Schwoerer 50 48 50 44 50 40 35 49 48 50 48 47 46 47 652
Erika Sleznikow 50 50 50 44 50 50 50 50 48 23 43 38 42 39 627
Wyatt Dorshorst 50 38 43 30 50 35 44 47 48 50 45 47 47 47 621
7 Sheboygan County 1925
Campbell Booth 50 50 48 44 50 42 44 49 50 50 45 42 45 46 655
Alison Gartman 48 50 50 42 50 40 50 48 48 50 47 41 43 44 651
Will Huenink 39 39 50 47 50 48 50 49 28 50 44 42 42 41 619
Austin Kreisa 46 48 23 48 50 48 48 50 43 50 40 34 35 36 599
8 Dane County 1923
Danny Swain 48 50 50 44 50 50 47 50 42 47 43 40 44 42 647
Brayden Breunig 45 50 48 30 50 50 50 49 48 50 44 40 45 44 643
Bella Kelly 46 50 43 44 50 43 48 50 48 46 41 40 43 41 633
Ana Mikkelson 49 50 50 44 50 48 50 47 48 29 40 39 42 36 622
9 Kewaunee County 1921
Katie Ledvina 46 50 48 44 50 50 50 49 42 48 44 43 45 44 653
Logan Guilette 49 45 48 42 48 48 49 50 48 45 41 46 43 44 646
Jacob Treml 46 39 47 35 48 50 48 49 48 48 44 37 41 42 622

Nolan Lambrecht 45 47 48 42 50 48 48 49 50 46 41 34 35 38 621



